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GOYOOPTICAL Inc.,

Focal Length
Iris Range
Angle of View ( Hx V )
Wave Length
Sensor Size
MOD
Dimention ( D x L )
Operating Temperature
Water & Dust Proof
Weight
Mount

GLWIR2510

LWIR Lenses

Item No.GLWIR2510

25
F1.0
24.72° x 19.88° 
8 - 14
640 x 512, 17um
3
Ø36 x 29.2
-40°C  -  +80°C
IP67
45
Flexible 

1902

(mm)

 
(um)

(m)
(mm)

(g)

Ø
36

Ø
32

17

5
8.5

29.2

1.2

7 9.5 3

M
34

X0
.7

5 
6g

Ø
34

.4
-0

.0
1

-0
.0

3

LW
IR

   
25

m
m

   
F1

.0

1mm Ge window


